ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Purchasing Department
Odessa, Texas

The Purchasing Department is recommending the following contracts/purchase orders be

approved for the 2007-2008 fiscal year.

Johnson Bros Estimated Contract
for Fuel

Reliant Energy Estimated Contract
for Electricity

Atmos Energy Estimated Contract
for Natural Gas

TFE Estimated Contract
Cisco LAN for 8

Campuses

Xerox Corporation Estimated Contract
West Texas Educators Payroll

Blue Cross Blue Shield Estimated Contract

for Employee Insurance
Administration Fee

Ector County Appraisal Estimated Contract
District for Fee and Collection

Thank you,

Rebecca Mull
Director of Purchasing

$1,000,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$750,000.00

$524,477.89

$700,000.00

Pass Through

$1,200,000.00

$1,097,645.00
$ 165,433.00



