ECTOR COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Purchasing Department Odessa, Texas

The Purchasing Department is recommending the following contracts/purchase orders be approved for the 2007-2008 fiscal year.

Johnson Bros for Fuel	Estimated Contract	\$1,000,000.00
Reliant Energy for Electricity	Estimated Contract	\$3,000,000.00
Atmos Energy for Natural Gas	Estimated Contract	\$750,000.00
TFE Cisco LAN for 8 Campuses	Estimated Contract	\$524,477.89
Xerox Corporation	Estimated Contract	\$700,000.00
West Texas Educators	Payroll	Pass Through
Blue Cross Blue Shield for Employee Insurance Administration Fee	Estimated Contract	\$1,200,000.00
Ector County Appraisal District for Fee and Collection	Estimated Contract	\$1,097,645.00 \$ 165,433.00

Thank you,

Rebecca Mull Director of Purchasing